U.S. Department of Commandant Amver Maritime Relations

i United States Coast Guard 1 South Street
Homeland Security New York, NY 10004
USA
United States Staff Symbol: CG-5342/Amver
Coast Guard Phone: (212) 232-3862
Fax: (212) 232-3866
Email: benjamin.m.strong@uscg.mil
16122
Enterprises Shipping and Trading S.A. April 06, 2023
11 Poseidonos Avenue
Elliniko
Athens
167 77
Greece
Dear Shipmates:

On behalf of the Commandant of the United States Coast Guard, I am very pleased to extend my
personal congratulations to your organization for its invaluable support of the Amver System in
2022. It is my honor to enclose award certificates for your ships. Your vessels contributed to
another record breaking year at Amver and we are thankful for your active participation as we
celebrate 65 years of saving lives at sea. While the world started to return to normal, your actions
reminded us that as seafarers, you never took a day off. You, the seafarer, have earned this
recognition for continuing to ensure goods were delivered to a world that needed them.

Ships from your company joined those from hundreds of nations in providing a worldwide safety
network to assist search and rescue coordinators in responding to emergencies at sea.

6,655 vessels achieved at least 128 days on-plot contributing to 376 lives saved in 2022.
Whether your ship is a new participant or has been active for many years, you should take pride
in the voluntary commitment of your officers and crews to the safety of life at sea.

Thank you again, and may I wish your crews fair winds and following seas!

Sincerely,

BENJAMIN M. STRONG
Director, Amver Maritime Relations
U.S. Coast Guard




- GRC
GREECE
Full Name: Enterprises Shipping and Trading S.A.
Short Name: ENTERPRISES
Company Code: 23334
Care of Co:
Building: 11 Poseidonos Avenue
Street: Elliniko
Town: Athens
Postal Code: 167 77
Phone: +30 210 8910111
Fax: +30 210 8945716
Email: legal@ensh.com
Website: www.estsa.gr
Telex: 215346frio
Address: 11 Poseidonos Avenue
Elliniko
Athens
167 77
Greece
IMO# Name Call Sign  Flag Days Total
Onplot Awards
9398682 BRAVERUS 2C0Y2 oM 214 -
9398694 CITIUS 2C0Y3 IOM 181 -
9398709 COLOSSUS 2C0Y6 IOM 209 -
9398711 DIVINUS 2C0Y7 IOM 241 -
9387281 ENERGY CENTAUR 2AJU3 IOM 168 -

Award List - Single Country - Award Year 2022

9387970 ENERGY CENTURION 2AJU4  IOM 194 -

9292606 ENERGY CHANCELLOR  MJUYS IOM 172 -

9388003 ENERGY PATRIOT 2AVS6 IOM 188 -

9387279 ENERGY PROGRESS 2ATN7 IOM 208 -

9388027 \ENERGY PUMA 2AVT7 IOM 1862 -
9398735 FURIOUS 2CPA3 IOM 232 -
9605853 GLADIATOR C6YK2 BAH 146 -

9493676 HEROIC STRIKER C6XX4 BAH 136 -

Page 90

APR-06-23 16:57 UTC

Total Vessels: 15

Consec. Yrs Award

13
5
13
6
14
10
1
14
11
14
1
6
12

Eligible

GOLD

PURPLE
BLUE



AWMVER

 adl

IMO#

9493664
9589152

Award List - Single Country - Award Year 2022

GRC
GREECE
Name Call Sign  Flag Days Total
Onplot Awards
MAGIC STRIKER C6XX2 BAH 140 -
PUMA MAX Cc6zZzD9 BAH 180 -

Page 91
APR-06-23 16:57 UTC

Consec. Yrs Award
Eligible

1 BLUE
2 -



