

Commandant United States Coast Guard

Enterprises Shipping and Trading S.A. 11 Poseidonos Avenue Elliniko Amver Maritime Relations 1 South Street New York, NY 10004 USA

Staff Symbol: CG-5342/Amver Phone: (212) 232-3862

Fax: (212) 232-3866

Email: benjamin.m.strong@uscg.mil

16122 April 06, 2023

Athens

167 77 Greece

Dear Shipmates:

On behalf of the Commandant of the United States Coast Guard, I am very pleased to extend my personal congratulations to your organization for its invaluable support of the Amver System in 2022. It is my honor to enclose award certificates for your ships. Your vessels contributed to another record breaking year at Amver and we are thankful for your active participation as we celebrate 65 years of saving lives at sea. While the world started to return to normal, your actions reminded us that as seafarers, you never took a day off. You, the seafarer, have earned this recognition for continuing to ensure goods were delivered to a world that needed them.

Ships from your company joined those from hundreds of nations in providing a worldwide safety network to assist search and rescue coordinators in responding to emergencies at sea. 6,655 vessels achieved at least 128 days on-plot contributing to 376 lives saved in 2022. Whether your ship is a new participant or has been active for many years, you should take pride in the voluntary commitment of your officers and crews to the safety of life at sea.

Thank you again, and may I wish your crews fair winds and following seas!

Sincerely,

BENJAMIN M. STRONG

Director, Amver Maritime Relations

U.S. Coast Guard



Award List - Single Country - Award Year 2022 **GRC GREECE**

Page 90 APR-06-23 16:57 UTC

Full Name:

Enterprises Shipping and Trading S.A.

Short Name:

ENTERPRISES

Company Code:

23334

Care of Co:

Building:

11 Poseidonos Avenue

Street:

Elliniko

Town:

Athens

Postal Code:

Phone:

167 77

+30 210 8910111

Fax:

+30 210 8945716

Email:

legal@ensh.com

Website: Telex:

www.estsa.gr 215346frio

Address:

11 Poseidonos Avenue

Elliniko

Athens

167 77

Greece

Total Vessels: 15

IMO#	Name	Call Sign	Flag	Days	Total Awards	Consec. Yrs Eligible	Award
9398682	BRAVERUS	2COY2	IOM	Onplot 214	- Awarus	13	-
9398694	CITIUS	2COY3	IOM	181	-	5	GOLD
9398709	COLOSSUS	2COY6	IOM	209	i -	13	-
9398711	DIVINUS	2COY7	IOM	241	_	6	-
9387281	ENERGY CENTAUR	2AJU3	IOM	168	-	14	-
9387970	ENERGY CENTURION	2AJU4	IOM	194	-	10	PURPLE
9292606	ENERGY CHANCELLOR	MJUY5	IOM	172	-	1	BLUE
9388003	ENERGY PATRIOT	2AVS6	IOM	188	-	14	
9387279	ENERGY PROGRESS	2ATN7	IOM	208	-	11	-
9388027	ENERGY PUMA	2AVT7	IOM	162	-	14	-
9398735	FURIOUS	2CPA3	IOM	232	-	1	BLUE
9605853	GLADIATOR	C6YK2	BAH	146	-	6	-
9493676	HEROIC STRIKER	C6XX4	BAH	136	-	12	-



Award List - Single Country - Award Year 2022 GRC GREECE

Page 91 APR-06-23 16:57 UTC

IMO#	Name	Call Sign	Flag	Days Onplot	Total Awards	Consec. Yrs Eligible	Award
9493664	MAGIC STRIKER	C6XX2	BAH	140	-	1	BLUE
9589152	PUMA MAX	C6ZD9	BAH	180	-	2	-